BRUGGE

Coming from Take E403
E4D  Oostende (57 km)

B4 Antwerpen (124 k) Exit8 Beveren
B0 Brussel (111 km)
E40 Gent (72km)

E Brugge  (32km)
E403 Brugge

Follow direction

E403 KORTRIJK-BRUGGE

Coming from

£y Lille

E17 Antwerpen

E17 Brussel

E17 Gent

E17 Kortrijk

E403 Brugge

Take E403

Exit6  Roeselare

Rumbeke
Izegem

Roularta R &=
Media Group

DISCHARGING / DELIVERING GOODS
MEENSESTEENWEG 300
8800 ROESELARE

TEL. 05126 6111/ FAX 051 26 68 66

(37 km)
(113 km)
(117 km)
(61 km)
(21km)



